



May 11, 2021

RE: Sales Tax Securitization Corporation Unaudited Quarterly Sales Tax Report

First Quarter and April 2021

Enclosed please find the unaudited quarterly sales tax report for the Sales Tax Securitization Corporation ("STSC") for the four months ended April 30, 2021.

This statement has been prepared on a cash basis and is unaudited. Neither the STSC's independent auditors nor any other independent accountants have compiled, examined, or performed any procedures with respect to the information contained in these statements nor have they expressed any opinion or any other form of assurance on such information. The information in the statements is subject to change or revision without notice.

Year	Quarter	Month	Monthly Sales Tax Receipts				Total	Total Withholdings	Residual Paid to City of Chicago
			Home Rule		Local Share				
			Occupation Tax	Use Tax	Occupation Tax	Use Tax			
2021	1st	January	\$ 16,692,834.71	\$ 3,620,567.60	\$ 20,690,917.67	\$ 12,514,345.71	\$ 53,518,665.69	\$ 20,137,023.83	\$ 33,381,641.86
		February	14,838,731.89	3,268,827.50	18,971,404.53	13,276,036.98	50,355,000.90	19,933,441.83	30,421,559.07
		March	18,611,814.80	3,592,191.43	22,958,859.39	18,360,899.93	63,523,765.55	19,933,441.83	43,590,323.72
	First Quarter 2021 Total	\$ 50,143,381.40	\$ 10,481,586.53	\$ 62,621,181.59	\$ 44,151,282.62	\$ 167,397,432.14	\$ 60,003,907.50	\$ 107,393,524.64	
2021	2nd	April	\$ 16,507,766.08	\$ 2,409,387.77	\$ 19,257,255.50	\$ 9,464,747.03	\$ 47,639,156.38	\$ 22,873,441.85	\$ 24,765,714.53
		May	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		June	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Second Quarter 2021 Total	\$ 16,507,766.08	\$ 2,409,387.77	\$ 19,257,255.50	\$ 9,464,747.03	\$ 47,639,156.38	\$ 22,873,441.85	\$ 24,765,714.53	
		Total Year to Date	\$ 66,651,147.48	\$ 12,890,974.30	\$ 81,878,437.09	\$ 53,616,029.65	\$ 215,036,588.52	\$ 82,877,349.35	\$ 132,159,239.17



SALES TAX SECURITIZATION CORPORATION

Sales Tax Securitization Corporation
 Quarterly Sales Tax Report (Unaudited)
 First Quarter, 2021

Year	Quarter	Month	Monthly Withholdings								Operating Fund	Total Withholdings	
			By Series										
			2017A	2017B	2017C	2018A	2018B	2018C	2019A	2020A			2020B
2021	1st	January	\$ 2,917,593.73	\$ 1,784,360.67	\$ 2,155,647.53	\$ 2,226,906.25	\$ 1,451,480.63	\$ 5,831,465.63	\$ 3,565,987.39	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 203,582.00	\$ 20,137,023.83
		February	2,917,593.73	1,784,360.67	2,155,647.53	2,226,906.25	1,451,480.63	5,831,465.63	3,565,987.39	-	-	-	19,933,441.83
		March	2,917,593.73	1,784,360.67	2,155,647.53	2,226,906.25	1,451,480.63	5,831,465.63	3,565,987.39	-	-	-	19,933,441.83
		First Quarter 2021 Total	\$ 8,752,781.20	\$ 5,353,082.01	\$ 6,466,942.59	\$ 6,680,718.75	\$ 4,354,441.89	\$ 17,494,396.89	\$ 10,697,962.17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 203,582.00	\$ 60,003,907.50
2021	2nd	April	\$ 2,917,593.75	\$ 1,784,360.67	\$ 2,155,647.54	\$ 2,226,906.25	\$ 1,451,480.62	\$ 5,831,465.63	\$ 6,505,987.39	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22,873,441.85
		May	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		June	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		Second Quarter 2021 Total	\$ 2,917,593.75	\$ 1,784,360.67	\$ 2,155,647.54	\$ 2,226,906.25	\$ 1,451,480.62	\$ 5,831,465.63	\$ 6,505,987.39	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22,873,441.85
		Total Year to Date	\$ 11,670,374.95	\$ 7,137,442.68	\$ 8,622,590.13	\$ 8,907,625.00	\$ 5,805,922.51	\$ 23,325,862.52	\$ 17,203,949.56	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 203,582.00	\$ 82,877,349.35

UNAUDITED